km

150,7
149,8
148,9
145,3
143,4
142,4
142,0
135,5
131,6
129,4
129,2
125,7
120,5
119,5

Hamm(Westf) - Dortmund Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 415

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

100
120
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
155
160
160
60

60

Betriebsstelle
Hamm

Selmig

LZB

Nordbogge Hp
Kamen
Kamen-Methler Hp
Dortmund-Kurl

Dortmund-Scharnhorst

Dortmund Hbf


http://www.fernbahn.de/

	Tabelle1

