Hamm(Westf) - Dortmund Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 415

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

km	V	Betriebsstelle
150,7	100	Hamm
149,8	120	
148,9	160	
145,3	160	Selmig
143,4	160	LZB
142,4	155	
142,0	155	Nordbögge Hp
135,5	155	Kamen
131,6	155	Kamen-Methler Hp
129,4	155	Dortmund-Kurl
129,2	160	
125,7	160	Dortmund-Scharnhorst
120,5	60	
119,5	60	Dortmund Hbf